MENORANDUNM

T Ok,

(SIMMONS)
FROM : DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (ADAMS

RE : “DoommrR0."""9106%e-rc" - INITIM'ION OF SHOW CAUSE

PROCEEDINGS AGAINST TELEPHONE OPERATING SYSTEMS, INC. FOR
VIOLATION OF SERVICE STANDARDS AND RULE 25-4.043, F.A.C.,
RESPONSE REQUIREMENTS.

m Operating Systems, Inc. has complied with the

forth in Order No. 25035. No further action
remains in

;i therefore, we respectfully request this
docket at your earliest convenience.
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